
Day Date  Opponent Location Time
Friday Feb. 17 at TCU Fort Worth, Texas 6:30 p.m. CT/7:30 p.m. ET
Saturday Feb. 18 at TCU Fort Worth, Texas 2:00 p.m. CT/3:00 p.m. ET
Sunday Feb. 19 at TCU Fort Worth, Texas 12:00 p.m. CT/1:00 p.m. ET
Friday Feb. 24 vs. Xavier 1 Cary, N.C. 3:00 p.m.
Saturday Feb. 25 vs. Xavier 1 (DH) Cary, N.C. 12:00 p.m.
Sunday Feb. 26 vs. Xavier 1 Cary, N.C. 11:00 a.m.
       
Saturday	 Mar.	 4	 at	Pacific	 Stockton,	Calif.	 2:00	p.m.	PT/5:00	p.m.	ET
Sunday	 Mar.	 5	 at	Pacific	 Stockton,	Calif.	 1:00	p.m.	PT/4:00	p.m.	ET
Monday	 Mar.	 6	 at	Pacific	 Stockton,	Calif.	 6:00	p.m.	PT/9:00	p.m.	ET
Wednesday	 Mar.	 8	 at	UC	Davis	 Davis,	Calif.	 2:30	p.m.	PT/5:30	p.m.	ET
Thursday	 Mar.	 9	 at	Sacramento	State	 Sacramento,	Calif.	 6:00	p.m.	PT/9:00	p.m.	ET
Friday	 Mar.	 10	 at	Sacramento	State	 Sacramento,	Calif.	 6:00	p.m.	PT/9:00	p.m.	ET
Saturday	 Mar.	 11	 at	Sacramento	State	 Sacramento,	Calif.	 1:00	p.m.	PT/4:00	p.m.	ET
Thursday Mar. 16 DELAWARE UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 5:00 p.m.
Friday Mar. 17 DELAWARE UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 5:00 p.m.
Saturday	 Mar.	 18	 at	Delaware	 Newark,	Del.	 1:00	p.m.
Sunday	 Mar.	 19	 at	Delaware	 Newark,	Del.	 1:00	p.m.
Tuesday Mar. 21 BUCKNELL UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday Mar. 22 WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Friday Mar. 24 COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Saturday Mar. 25 COLUMBIA (DH) UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 1:00 p.m.
Sunday Mar. 26 COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 12:00 p.m.
Tuesday Mar. 28 BINGHAMTON UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday Mar. 29 CORNELL UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Friday Mar. 31 at Michigan * Ann Arbor, Mich. 4:00 p.m.
    
Saturday Apr. 1 at Michigan * Ann Arbor, Mich. 2:00 p.m.
Sunday Apr. 2 at Michigan * Ann Arbor, Mich. 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday Apr. 4 at Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pa. 6:00 p.m.
Friday Apr. 7 OHIO STATE * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Saturday Apr. 8 OHIO STATE * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 2:00 p.m.
Sunday Apr. 9 OHIO STATE * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday Apr. 11 BUCKNELL UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Friday	 Apr.	 14	 at	Maryland	*	 College	Park,	Md.	 6:00	p.m.
Saturday	 Apr.	 15	 at	Maryland	*	 College	Park,	Md.	 3:00	p.m.
Sunday	 Apr.	 16	 at	Maryland	*	 College	Park,	Md.	 1:00	p.m.
Tuesday Apr. 18 PITTSBURGH UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Friday Apr. 21 NORTHWESTERN * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Saturday Apr. 22 NORTHWESTERN * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:00 p.m.
Sunday Apr. 23 NORTHWESTERN * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday Apr. 26 LAFAYETTE  UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Friday	 Apr.	 28	 at	Iowa	*	 Iowa	City,	Iowa	 6:05	p.m.	CT/7:05	p.m.	ET
Saturday	 Apr.	 29	 at	Iowa	*	 Iowa	City,	Iowa	 2:05	p.m.	CT/3:05	p.m.	ET
Sunday	 Apr.	 30	 at	Iowa	*	 Iowa	City,	Iowa	 1:05	p.m.	CT/2:05	p.m.	ET
    
Friday May 5 MINNESOTA * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Saturday May 6 MINNESOTA * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 2:00 p.m.
Sunday May 7 MINNESOTA * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday	 May	 9	 at	West	Virginia	 Morgantown,	W.	Va.	 6:30	p.m.
Friday	 May	 12	 at	Indiana	*	 Bloomington,	Ind.	 6:05	p.m.
Saturday	 May	 13	 at	Indiana	*	 Bloomington,	Ind.	 2:05	p.m.
Sunday	 May	 14	 at	Indiana	*	 Bloomington,	Ind.	 1:05	p.m.
Tuesday May 16 VILLANOVA UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Thursday May 18 NEBRASKA * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 6:30 p.m.
Friday May 19 NEBRASKA * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 2:00 p.m.
Saturday May 20 NEBRASKA * UNIVERSITY PARK, PA. 11:00 a.m.
Wed.-Sun. May  24-28 Big Ten Tournament 2 TBD TBD

All home games at Medlar Field at Lubrano Park in BOLD | * Indicates Big Ten contest
1 USA Baseball National Training Center | 2 TBD

All dates, times and opponents subject to change | All times are Eastern unless otherwise noted
Updated 1/4/2017

PENN STATE BASEBALL
 5 College World Series Appearances 19 NCAA Tournament Appearances 1 Big Ten Championship

2017 BASEBALL SCHEDULE


